

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Cedar Construction 13901 L Street Omaha, NE 68137		NL&L Concrete 5634 S 85th Circle Ralston, NE 68127		HD Utilities and Grading 7531 S 75th Ave. Lavista, NE 68128		Valley Corporation 28001 Ida Circle Valley, NE 68064		Sean Negus Construction, LLC 6100 N 16th Street Omaha, NE 68110	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	CONSTRUCT 8" SANITARY SEWER PIPE	2,875	LF	48.85	140,443.75	51.00	146,625.00	53.83	154,761.25	55.11	158,441.25	55.48	159,505.00
2	CONSTRUCT 8" SANITARY SEWER PIPE PLUG	2	EA	850.00	1,700.00	100.00	200.00	108.93	217.86	68.15	136.30	200.00	400.00
3	CONSTRUCT 6" SANITARY SEWER PIPE	1,859	LF	37.00	68,783.00	47.00	87,373.00	51.08	94,957.72	45.61	84,788.99	49.72	92,429.48
4	CONSTRUCT 54" I.D. SANITARY MANHOLE (15)	190	VF	530.00	100,700.00	550.00	104,500.00	596.54	113,342.60	665.62	126,467.80	650.00	123,500.00
5	INSTALL EXTERNAL FRAME SEAL	15	EA	415.00	6,225.00	350.00	5,250.00	500.00	7,500.00	498.78	7,481.70	500.00	7,500.00
6	CONSTRUCT AGGREGATE BEDDING FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION, 3" CLEAN	120	TN	48.00	5,760.00	40.00	4,800.00	54.43	6,531.60	57.01	6,841.20	65.00	7,800.00
7	INSTALL GEOTEXTILE FABRIC FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	450	SY	3.00	1,350.00	2.00	900.00	4.50	2,025.00	2.86	1,287.00	4.00	1,800.00
8	CONSTRUCT TYPE B RIP-RAP FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	180	TN	60.00	10,800.00	60.00	10,800.00	75.62	13,611.60	86.48	15,566.40	75.00	13,500.00
9	INSTALL BX1100 GEOGRID FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	390	SY	3.00	1,170.00	4.00	1,560.00	4.50	1,755.00	4.90	1,911.00	4.00	1,560.00
10	CONSTRUCT SILT FENCE	321	LF	3.50	1,123.50	2.00	642.00	2.84	911.64	4.15	1,332.15	4.00	1,284.00
11	INSTALL SEEDING – TYPE NRD MIX	582	SY	0.30	174.60	1.00	582.00	4.40	2,560.80	2.45	1,425.90	3.00	1,746.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-11, INCLUSIVE)					\$338,229.85		\$363,232.00		\$398,175.07		\$405,679.69		\$411,024.48

Start Date: TBN 11/15/24 5/5/25 TBN - 2025 TBN

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	TAB Construction Co. 4153 S 67th Street Omaha, NE 68117		L.G. Roloff Construction Co., Inc. 10204 S 152nd Street Omaha, NE 68138		Thompson Construction 2404 North Lincoln Ave. Fremont, NE 68025		Kersten Construction, Inc. 11050 South 204th Street Gretna, NE 68028		United Utilities & Excavation 1410 5th Ave. C Council Bluffs, IA 51501	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	CONSTRUCT 8" SANITARY SEWER PIPE	2,875	LF	56.90	163,587.50	62.25	178,968.75	67.00	192,625.00	66.50	191,187.50	67.00	192,625.00
2	CONSTRUCT 8" SANITARY SEWER PIPE PLUG	2	EA	42.40	84.80	150.00	300.00	175.00	350.00	121.00	242.00	574.00	1,148.00
3	CONSTRUCT 6" SANITARY SEWER PIPE	1,859	LF	46.40	86,257.60	55.00	102,245.00	55.00	102,245.00	53.00	98,527.00	53.00	98,527.00
4	CONSTRUCT 54" I.D. SANITARY MANHOLE (15)	190	VF	752.20	142,918.00	600.00	114,000.00	665.00	126,350.00	803.00	152,570.00	850.00	161,500.00
5	INSTALL EXTERNAL FRAME SEAL	15	EA	465.40	6,981.00	500.00	7,500.00	675.00	10,125.00	472.00	7,080.00	670.00	10,050.00
6	CONSTRUCT AGGREGATE BEDDING FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION, 3" CLEAN	120	TN	43.65	5,238.00	51.00	6,120.00	60.00	7,200.00	68.40	8,208.00	50.00	6,000.00
7	INSTALL GEOTEXTILE FABRIC FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	450	SY	1.35	607.50	3.25	1,462.50	3.00	1,350.00	4.00	1,800.00	9.00	4,050.00
8	CONSTRUCT TYPE B RIP-RAP FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	180	TN	75.80	13,644.00	75.00	13,500.00	1.00	180.00	93.00	16,740.00	70.00	12,600.00
9	INSTALL BX1100 GEOGRID FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	390	SY	1.80	702.00	3.65	1,423.50	1.00	390.00	3.25	1,267.50	10.00	3,900.00
10	CONSTRUCT SILT FENCE	321	LF	3.85	1,235.85	3.85	1,235.85	4.00	1,284.00	4.00	1,284.00	3.50	1,123.50
11	INSTALL SEEDING – TYPE NRD MIX	582	SY	2.25	1,309.50	2.25	1,309.50	4.00	2,328.00	2.50	1,455.00	1.64	954.48
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-11, INCLUSIVE)					\$422,565.75		\$428,065.10		\$444,427.00		\$480,361.00		\$492,477.98

Start Date: Dec. - 2024 10/21/24 10/21/24 4/17/25 10/7/24